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National Life Tables, Northern Ireland

Period expectation of life

Based on data for the years 2009-2011
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Age Males
X my x I dx ex

0 0.005456 0.005441 100000.0 544.1 77.41

1 0.000334 0.000334 99455.9 33.2 76.83

2 0.000310 0.000310 99422.7 30.8 75.85

3 0.000213 0.000213 99391.9 21.2 74.88

4 0.000055 0.000055 99370.7 5.5 73.89

5 0.000000 0.000000 99365.2 0.0 72.90

6 0.000233 0.000233 99365.2 23.1 71.90

7 0.000089 0.000089 99342.1 8.8 70.91

8 0.000059 0.000059 99333.3 5.9 69.92

9 0.000116 0.000116 99327.4 115 68.93
10 0.000112 0.000112 99315.9 11.2 67.93
11 0.000136 0.000136 99304.7 135 66.94
12 0.000187 0.000187 99291.2 18.6 65.95
13 0.000027  0.000027 99272.6 2.6 64.96
14 0.000132 0.000132 99269.9 13.1 63.96
15 0.000420 0.000420 99256.9 41.6 62.97
16 0.000314 0.000314 99215.2 311 62.00
17 0.000752 0.000752 99184.1 745 61.02
18 0.000763 0.000763 99109.6 75.6 60.06
19 0.001180 0.001180 99034.0 116.8 59.11
20 0.001285 0.001284 98917.2 127.0 58.18
21 0.001206 0.001205 98790.1 119.1 57.25
22 0.000731 0.000730 98671.0 721 56.32
23 0.001070 0.001069 98598.9 105.4 55.36
24 0.000966 0.000965 98493.5 95.1 54.42
25 0.001191 0.001190 98398.4 117.1 53.47
26 0.000989 0.000988 98281.3 97.1 52.54
27 0.001092 0.001092 98184.2 107.2 51.59
28 0.000984 0.000984 98077.0 96.5 50.64
29 0.001113 0.001113 97980.5 109.0 49.69
30 0.001126 0.001125 97871.5 110.1 48.75
31 0.001020 0.001019 97761.4 99.6 47.80
32 0.001113 0.001113 97661.7 108.7 46.85
33 0.001061 0.001060 97553.1 103.4 45.90
34 0.001496 0.001494 97449.6 145.6 44.95
35 0.001383 0.001382 97304.0 134.4 44.02
36 0.001369 0.001368 97169.6 133.0 43.08
37 0.001143 0.001143 97036.6 110.9 42.13
38 0.001117 0.001116 96925.7 108.2 41.18
39 0.001759 0.001758 96817.5 170.2 40.23
40 0.001463 0.001462 96647.3 141.3 39.30
41 0.001834 0.001833 96506.1 176.9 38.35
42 0.002051 0.002049 96329.2 197.4 37.42
43 0.002161 0.002159 96131.8 207.5 36.50
44 0.002531 0.002528 95924.2 242.5 35.58
45 0.002644 0.002641 95681.7 252.7 34.67
46 0.002732 0.002729 95429.1 260.4 33.76
47 0.002427 0.002424 95168.7 230.7 32.85
48 0.003109 0.003104 94937.9 294.7 31.93
49 0.003644 0.003637 94643.3 344.3 31.02
50 0.003884 0.003877 94299.0 365.6 30.14
51 0.004156 0.004147 93933.5 389.5 29.25
52 0.004605 0.004595 93543.9 429.8 28.37
53 0.004365 0.004356 93114.1 405.6 27.50
54 0.005072 0.005059 92708.5 469.1 26.62
55 0.006066 0.006048 92239.5 557.8 25.75
56 0.006208 0.006189 91681.6 567.4 24.90
57 0.006789 0.006766 91114.2 616.5 24.06
58 0.008248 0.008214 90497.7 743.3 23.22
59 0.008988 0.008947 89754.4 803.1 22.40
60 0.007988 0.007956 88951.3 707.7 21.60
61 0.008992 0.008952 88243.7 789.9 20.77
62 0.011191 0.011129 87453.7 973.3 19.95
63 0.011118 0.011056 86480.5 956.2 19.17
64 0.013856 0.013761 85524.3 1176.9 18.38
65 0.012898 0.012815 84347.4 1080.9 17.63
66 0.016090 0.015962 83266.5 1329.1 16.85
67 0.015825 0.015701 81937.4 1286.5 16.12
68 0.017910 0.017751 80650.9 1431.6 15.37
69 0.020136 0.019936 79219.3 1579.3 14.64
70 0.023363 0.023093 77640.0 1793.0 13.92
71 0.025182 0.024869 75847.0 1886.2 13.24
72 0.028507 0.028107 73960.8 2078.8 12.57
73 0.031828 0.031329 71882.0 2252.0 11.92
74 0.033898 0.033333 69630.0 2321.0 11.29

Females
m qx I dy €y
0.004766 0.004754 100000.0 475.4 81.84
0.000323 0.000323 99524.6 32.1 81.23
0.000109 0.000109 99492.4 10.8 80.25
0.000084 0.000084 99481.6 8.4 79.26
0.000175 0.000175 99473.2 17.4 78.27
0.000151 0.000151 99455.8 15.0 77.28
0.000031 0.000031 99440.8 3.1 76.29
0.000031 0.000031 99437.7 3.1 75.30
0.000124 0.000124 99434.6 12.4 74.30
0.000154 0.000154 99422.3 15.3 73.31
0.000060 0.000060 99407.0 5.9 72.32
0.000058 0.000058 99401.0 5.7 71.32
0.000056 0.000056 99395.3 5.6 70.33
0.000140 0.000140 99389.7 13.9 69.33
0.000139 0.000139 99375.9 13.8 68.34
0.000165 0.000165 99362.1 16.4 67.35
0.000353 0.000353 99345.7 35.0 66.36
0.000215 0.000215 99310.6 213 65.39
0.000238 0.000238 99289.3 23.7 64.40
0.000511 0.000511 99265.7 50.7 63.41
0.000468 0.000468 99215.0 46.5 62.45
0.000354 0.000354 99168.5 35.1 61.48
0.000240 0.000240 99133.4 238 60.50
0.000210 0.000210 99109.6 20.8 59.51
0.000286 0.000286 99088.9 28.3 58.52
0.000208 0.000208 99060.6 20.6 57.54
0.000209 0.000209 99039.9 20.7 56.55
0.000500 0.000500 99019.3 49.5 55.56
0.000472 0.000472 98969.8 46.7 54.59
0.000313 0.000313 98923.1 30.9 53.62
0.000313 0.000313 98892.2 31.0 52.63
0.000321 0.000321 98861.2 317 51.65
0.000442 0.000442 98829.5 437 50.67
0.000396 0.000396 98785.9 39.1 49.69
0.000480 0.000479 98746.8 47.3 48.71
0.000747 0.000747 98699.4 73.7 47.73
0.000593 0.000593 98625.7 58.5 46.77
0.000710 0.000710 98567.2 70.0 45.79
0.000847 0.000847 98497.2 83.4 44.83
0.000786 0.000786 98413.8 77.3 43.86
0.001301 0.001300 98336.5 127.8 42.90
0.001069 0.001068 98208.7 104.9 41.95
0.001208 0.001208 98103.8 118.5 41.00
0.001328 0.001327 97985.3 130.1 40.05
0.001368 0.001367 97855.3 133.7 39.10
0.001539 0.001538 97721.5 150.3 38.15
0.001582 0.001581 97571.2 154.2 37.21
0.001696 0.001694 97417.0 165.0 36.27
0.002042 0.002040 97251.9 198.4 35.33
0.002455 0.002452 97053.5 238.0 34.40
0.002394 0.002391 96815.5 2315 33.48
0.002683 0.002680 96584.1 258.8 32.56
0.003050 0.003046 96325.2 293.4 31.65
0.003602 0.003596 96031.9 345.3 30.74
0.003404 0.003399 95686.5 325.2 29.85
0.003845 0.003838 95361.3 366.0 28.95
0.004181 0.004173 94995.4 396.4 28.06
0.005200 0.005186 94599.0 490.6 27.18
0.004547 0.004536 94108.4 426.9 26.32
0.005520 0.005505 93681.4 515.7 25.43
0.005784 0.005767 93165.7 537.3 24.57
0.005743 0.005727 92628.4 530.4 23.71
0.006809 0.006786 92098.0 625.0 22.85
0.008018 0.007986 91473.0 730.5 22.00
0.007956 0.007925 90742.6 719.1 21.17
0.008951 0.008912 90023.4 802.3 20.34
0.010221 0.010169 89221.2 907.3 19.52
0.010306 0.010253 88313.9 905.5 18.71
0.012027 0.011955 87408.4 1045.0 17.90
0.011992 0.011921 86363.5 1029.5 17.11
0.015034 0.014922 85334.0 1273.4 16.31
0.017244 0.017096 84060.6 1437.1 15.55
0.019721 0.019529 82623.5 1613.5 14.81
0.020449 0.020242 81009.9 1639.8 14.10
0.021793 0.021558 79370.1 1711.0 13.38



0.041605
0.041938
0.049415
0.053789
0.057704
0.067983
0.072260
0.079005
0.096774
0.097617
0.113604
0.123815
0.152442
0.155694
0.161627
0.186151
0.218653
0.225867
0.304063
0.228261
0.318296

0.040757
0.041077
0.048224
0.052381
0.056086
0.065748
0.069740
0.076003
0.092308
0.093074
0.107498
0.116597
0.141646
0.144449
0.149542
0.170300
0.197105
0.202947
0.263936
0.204878
0.274595

67309.0
64565.7
61913.6
58927.9
55841.2
52709.3
49243.7
45809.4
42327.8
38420.6
34844.7
31098.9
27472.9
23581.5
20175.1
17158.1
14236.1
11430.1

9110.4

6705.8

5331.9

2743.3
2652.2
2985.7
3086.7
3131.9
3465.6
3434.3
3481.6
3907.2
3576.0
3745.7
3626.0
3891.4
3406.3
3017.0
2922.0
2806.0
2319.7
2404.6
1373.9
1464.1

10.66
10.09
9.50
8.96
8.42
7.89
7.41
6.93
6.46
6.07
5.64
5.26
4.89
4.61
4.30
3.97
3.68
3.47
3.22
3.20
2.89

0.024046
0.028332
0.031046
0.034252
0.038868
0.042676
0.050698
0.056357
0.067444
0.076991
0.084324
0.093477
0.101334
0.120600
0.130301
0.143073
0.172638
0.192044
0.221099
0.242694
0.250308
0.274018
0.325213
0.377982
0.386905
0.433180

0.023760
0.027936
0.030571
0.033675
0.038127
0.041784
0.049445
0.054813
0.065244
0.074137
0.080913
0.089303
0.096447
0.113742
0.122331
0.133521
0.158920
0.175219
0.199090
0.216431
0.222466
0.240999
0.279728
0.317901
0.324190
0.356061

77659.1
75813.8
73695.9
71442.9
69037.1
66404.9
63630.2
60484.0
57168.8
53438.9
49477.1
45473.7
41412.8
37418.6
33162.6
29105.8
25219.5
21211.6
17494.9
14011.9
10979.3

8536.8

6479.4

4666.9

3183.3

2151.3

1845.2
2118.0
2253.0
2405.9
2632.2
27747
3146.2
3315.3
3729.9
3961.8
4003.3
4060.9
3994.1
4256.1
4056.8
3886.2
4007.9
3716.7
3483.1
3032.6
24425
2057.4
1812.5
1483.6
1032.0

766.0

12.66
11.96
11.29
10.63
9.98
9.36
8.74
8.17
7.62
7.11
6.64
6.18
5.74
5.30
4.91
4.53
4.15
3.84
3.55
3.31
3.08
2.82
2.56
2.36
2.22
2.05

Data published to age 95.



